Adapt and Move Forward
What would you do with a training table that
      was designed to accommodate the needs of a space?
   What if morning, noon, or night you could easily
               reconfigure those tables to shape the
         experience of the people in your environment?
Set Up. Plug In. Lecture Time.
At 8:45 am, Professor Buchanan starts to set up his classroom. He’ll be lecturing today, so he

designers, architects, and dealers, Bretford is helping to create healthier,
collaborative work and learning areas.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering Rhombii tables, the following options are available:
 Base Model + C With Casters
 Base Model + G With Glides
 Base Model + CM With Casters and Modesty Panel
 Base Model + GM With Glides and Modesty Panel
 Base Model + CMP With Casters, Modesty Panel and Power Ready
 Base Model + GMP  With Glides, Modesty Panel and Power Ready
 Paint Base Color For full listing of colors, visit www.bretford.com
 Laminate or Veneer For full listing of colors, visit www.bretford.com
 Trim Color For full listing of colors, visit www.bretford.com
 16  2mm Edge Band Detail
 17  MDF Knife with 2mm Bumper Edge Detail
 04   3mm Hardwood Edge Detail
NOTE: When ordering 3mm Hardwood Edge, (edge 04) a trim color is not required.
Example: Flip-Top Table 30" x 60"; Casters; Modesty Panel; Raven Base Color;
   Natural Maple Laminate; Raven Trim; 2mm T-Mold Edge Detail.
NOTE: RHOMBII tables are available through Bretford’s Quick Ship Program. See www.bretford.com for more details.
PRMFT6030CM   RN   HM   16   R
Model Number Paint
Base Color
Laminate
or Veneer
Edge
Detail
Trim
Color
11000 SEYMOUR AVENUE
FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 60131 USA
TOLL FREE PHONE 800-521-9614
PHONE 847-678-2545
TOLL FREE FAX 800-343-1779
FAX 847-678-0852
BRETFORD, B DESIGN, RHOMBII AND RHOMBII LOGO ARE
TRADEMARKS OR REGISTERED MARKS OF BRETFORD, INC.
PATENT PENDING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
©2010 BRETFORD MANUFACTURING, INC
L10RHOMBROCHV2